
Art and Gardens of Italy, France, Great 
Britain, and Ireland 
May 9 to May 27, 2020 
 
May 9 Saturday 
Flight to Rome 
 
May 10 Sunday 
Arrive Rome then bus to Pompeii 
Visit to Pompeii Archaeological Site 
Group Dinner at hotel 
Overnight Pompeii 
 
May 11 Monday 
Greek temples at Paestum 
Naples Archaeological Museum  
Overnight Rome for two nights 
 
May 12 Tuesday 
Piazza del Popolo, Spanish Steps, S. 
Andrea della Fratte, Trevi Fountain, 
Pantheon, Piazza Navona 
Capitoline Museum 
Free afternoon in Rome 
 
May 13  Wednesday 
Villa d’Este, Villa Lante, Villa Gamberaia 
Group dinner at Il Latini 
Overnight Florence for two nights 
 
May 14 Thursday 
Boboli, Giardino dei Semplici, Accademia 
Free afternoon in Florence 
 
May 15 Friday 
Villa Medici Fiesole 
Bus to nice 
Hanbury Botanical Garden 
Overnight Nice for one night 
 
May  16 Saturday 
Free day in Nice 
Evening Train to Paris 
Overnight Paris 
 
May 17  Sunday 
Louvre (9 am entry) 
Giverny 
Versailles 
Overnight Paris for two nights 

 
May 18 Monday 
Free day to see Eiffel Tower, Champs 
Elysees, Arc de Triomphe 
 
May 19 Tuesday 
TGV to Ashford, England 
Sissinghurst 
Overnight Bath 
 
May 20 Wednesday 
Iford Manor, Stourhead, Rousham, 
Overnight London for two nights 
 
May 21 Thursday 
Free time in London to see Big Ben,  
Buckingham Palace, Tower of London, 
Westminster Abbey, theater 
 
May 22 Friday 
Regency Park, National Gallery 
British Museum 
Train to Edinburgh (4:00 departure) 
Overnight in Edinburgh for two nights 
 
May 23 Saturday 
Free day in Edinburgh to see 
Edinburgh castle, climb Arthur’s seat 
 
May 24 Sunday 
Edinburgh Botanic Garden 
Little Sparta 
ferry to Belfast 
overnight Belfast 
 
May 25 Monday 
Tour of Belfast murals 
Mount Stewart 
Free time in Dublin 
Overnight Dublin for two nights 
 
May 26 Tuesday 
Kilruddery House 
Powerscourt 
Group Dinner  
Overnight Dublin 
 
May 27 
Fly home from Dublin 


